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Details in relation to Material Creditors of the Company as of March 31, 2025

___Name of creditor

Amal Limited

Arihant Trade Chem
Bansal Marketing

C.P Shah & Co.

Nath Industries Limited

MSME

Baroda Goods Transport Co.

Bsa Polycontainer Pvt Ltd

Ideal Dyes Industries Private Limited
Sealand Shipping

Surya Chem

ANNEXURE A

_Amount (in Z lakhs)

33.11
52.07
85.86
77.78
123.64
37246

41.09
34.04
32.82
46.70
89.35
244.00



