ANNEXURE A

Details in relation to Material Creditors of the Company as of March 31, 2025

S. No.	Name of creditor	Amount (in ₹ lakhs)
I.	Non MSME	and and an analysis of the second analysis of the second and an analysis of the second and an analysis of the second analysis of the second and an analysis
	Amal Limited	33.11
	Arihant Trade Chem	52.07
	Bansal Marketing	85.86
	C.P Shah & Co.	77.78
	Nath Industries Limited	123.64
		372.46
II.	MSME	
	Baroda Goods Transport Co.	41.09
	Bsa Polycontainer Pvt Ltd	34.04
	Ideal Dyes Industries Private Limited	32.82
	Sealand Shipping	46.70
	Surya Chem	89.35
		244.00

